
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security : 500378/JINDALSAW

3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under :Reg. 31(1)(b) for the quarter ending 31th December, 2024 

S. No. Yes* No*

1 No

2 No

3 No

4 No

5 No

* If the Listed entity selects the option 'No' for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid 

shares,Outstanding Converitible Securities/Warrants. Depository receipts, locked-in shares, No.of shares 

pledged or otherwised encumbered by promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of 

dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is 'No' declared by Listed Entity in above 

table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the format of holding of specified 

securities.

Shareholding Pattern 

Whether the listed entity has any shares against which depository receipts 

are issued ?
Whether the listed entity has any shares locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise 

encumbered ?

Particulars

Whether the listed entity has issued any partly paid shares ?

Whether the listed entity has issued any Convetible Securities or Warrants 

?

1. Name of Listed entity : JINDAL SAW LIMITED

4. Declaration:  The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission 

of information :-



No. (a) As a % of 

total 

shares 

held (b)

No. (a) As a % of 

total 

shares 

held (b)

Sub-

category 

(i)

Sub-

category 

(ii)

Sub-

category 

(iii)

Class  X Class Y Total

(A) Promoter & 

Promoter Group

47 404703847 0 0 404703847 63.28 404703847 0 404703847 63.28 0 63.28 0 0 0 0 403886847 0 0 0

(B) Public 172162 231937013 0 0 231937013 36.27 231937013 0 231937013 36.27 0 36.27 0 0 0 0 230554363 0 0 0

(C) Non Promoter - Non 

Public

1 2867374 0 0 2867374 0.45 2867374 0 2867374 0.45 0 0.45 0 0 0 0 2867374 0 0 0

(C1) Shares underlying 

DRs

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(C2) Shares held by 

Employee Trusts

1 1478898 0 0 1478898 0.23 1478898 0 1478898 0.23 0 0.23 0 0 0 2867374 0 0 0

Total 172210 639508234 0 0 639508234 100 639508234 0 639508234 100 0 100 0 0 0 0 637308584 0 0 0

No.of 

Shares 

Underlyin

g 

Outstandi

ng 

convertibl

e 

securities 

(Including 

warrants) 

(X)

Shareholdi

ng as a % 

assuming 

full 

conversion 

of 

convertibl

e 

securities 

(as a 

percentag

e of 

diluted 

Sub-categorization of shares 

Shareholding (No. of shares) 

under

Shareholdin

g as a % of 

total no.of 

shares 

(calculated 

as per 

SCRR,1957) 

(VIII) As a % 

of (A+B+C2)

Number of Shares 

pledged or otherwise 

encumbered (XIII)

Number of 

Equity 

shares held 

in 

dematerialis

ed form 

(XIV)

JINDAL SAW LIMITED As on 31/12/2024

Catego

ry (I)

Number of locked in 

Shares (XII)

Total nos. 

shares held 

(VII)=(IV)+(

V)+(VI)

No.of 

Shares 

underlyin

g 

Deposito

ry 

Receipts 

(vi)

No. of 

Partly 

paid up 

equity 

shares 

held (v)

No. of fully paid 

up equity 

shares held (iv)

No.of 

Sharehold

ers

Category of 

shareholder (II)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class 

of securities (IX)

No.of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 

(A+B 

+C)

Table - I Summary  Statement holding of specified securities



No. (a) As a % of 

total 

shares 

held (b)

No. (a) As a % of 

total 

shares 

held (b)

Sub-

category 

(i)

Sub-

category 

(ii)

Sub-

category 

(iii)

Class X Class Y Total

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu 

undivided Family

27 7762165 0 0 7762165 1.21 7762165 0 7762165 1.21 0 1.21 0 0 0 0 7762165 0 0 0

(b) Central 

Government/State 

Government(s)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

( c) Financial 

Institutions/Banks

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(d) Any Other - Body 

Corporates

12 234856590 0 0 234856590 36.72 234856590 0 234856590 36.72 0 36.72 0 0 0 0 234039590 0 0 0

Sub-Total (A) (1) 39 242618755 0 0 242618755 37.94 242618755 0 242618755 37.94 0 37.94 0 0 0 0.00 241801755 0 0 0

(2) Foreign

(a) Individuals/(Non-

Resident 

Individuals/Foreign 

Individuals)

2 900 0 0 900 0.00 900 0 900 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 900 0 0 0

(b) Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

( c) Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(d) Foreign Portfolio 

Investor

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(e) Any Other - Body 

Corporates

6 162084192 0 0 162084192 25.35 162084192 0 162084192 25.35 0 25.35 0 0 0 0 162084192 0 0 0

Sub-Total (A) (2) 8 162085092 0 0 162085092 25.35 162085092 0 162085092 25.35 0 25.35 0 0 0 0 162085092 0 0 0

Total Shareholding of 

Promoter & Promoter 

Group 

(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

47 404703847 0 0 404703847 63.28 404703847 0 404703847 63.28 0 63.28 0 0 0 0 403886847 0 0 0

JINDAL SAW LIMITED As on 31/12/2024

Total nos. 

shares held 

(VII)=(IV)+(V)

+(VI)

Sharehol

ding  % 

calculate

d as per 

SCRR,195

7 As a % 

of 

(A+B+C2) 

(VIII)

Number of Voting Rights held in each 

class of securities (IX)

No.of Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 

securities 

(Including 

warrants) 

(X)

Shareholding as 

a % assuming 

full conversion 

of convertible 

securities (as a 

percentage of 

diluted share 

capital

Number of locked in 

Shares (XII)

No.of Voting Rights Total 

as a % 

of 

(A+B+C

)

Category  and name 

of the shareholders (I)

No.of 

Shareh

olders 

(III)

Number of Shares 

pledged or otherwise 

encumbered (XIII)

Table - II Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter & Promoter Group

Number of 

Equity shares 

held in 

dematerialise

d form (XIV)

No. of fully 

paid up 

equity 

shares held 

(iv)

No. of 

Partly 

paid up 

equity 

shares 

held (v)

No.of Shares 

underlying 

Depository 

Receipts (vi)

Sub-categorization of shares 

Shareholding (No. of shares) 

under

Entity type 

i.e. 

Promoter 

or 

Promoter 

group 

entity(exce

pt 

promoter)

PAN (II)



No. (a) As a % of 

total 

shares 

held (b)

No. (a) As a % of 

total 

shares 

held (b)

Sub-

category 

(i)

Sub-

category 

(ii)

Sub-

category 

(iii)

Class  X Class Y Total

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 41 25605978 0 0 25605978 4.00 25605978 0 25605978 4.00 0 4.00 0 0 0 0 25592978 0 0 0

(b) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

( c) Alternate Investment Funds 10 3636795 0 0 3636795 0.57 3636795 0 3636795 0.57 0 0.57 0 0 0 0 3636795 0 0 0

(d) Banks 2 2060 0 0 2060 0.00 2060 0 2060 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0

(e) Insurance Companies 3 789329 0 0 789329 0.12 789329 0 789329 0.12 0 0.12 0 0 0 0 789329 0 0 0

(f) Provident Funds/ Pension Funds 3 23385 0 0 23385 0.00 23385 0 23385 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 23385 0 0 0

(g) Asset reconstruction companies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(h) Sovereign Wealth Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(i) NBFCs registered with RBI 3 26000 0 0 26000 0.00 26000 0 26000 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 26000 0 0 0

(j) Other Financial Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(k) Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)(1) 62 30083547 0 0 30083547 4.70 30083547 0 30083547 4.70 0 4.70 0 0 0 0 30068547 0 0 0

2 Institutions(Foreign)

(a) Foreign Direct Investment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(b) Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(c) Sovereign Wealth Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(d) Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I 261 96166499 0 0 96166499 15.04 96166499 0 96166499 15.04 0 15.04 0 0 0 0 96166499 0 0 0

(e) Foreign Portfolio Investors Category 

II

33 4428289 0 0 4428289 0.69 4428289 0 4428289 0.69 0 0.69 0 0 0 0 4428289 0 0 0

(f) Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) 

(balancing figure)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(g) Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(a) Foreign Institutional Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)(2) 294 100594788 0 0 100594788 15.73 100594788 0 100594788 15.73 0 15.73 0 0 0 0 100594788 0 0 0

(3) Central Government/State 

Government(s)/ President of India

Central Government / President of 

India

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

State Government / Governor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding by Companies or Bodies 

Corporate where Central / State 

Government is a promoter

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)(3) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(4) Non-Institutions

(a) Associate companies / Subsidiaries 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

(b) Directors and their relatives 

(excluding independent directors and 

nominee directors)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(c) Key Managerial Personnel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(d) Relatives of promoters (other than 

‘immediate relatives’ of promoters 

disclosed under ‘Promoter and 

Promoter Group’ category)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(e) Trusts where any person belonging 

to 'Promoter and Promoter Group' 

category is 'trustee', 'beneficiary', or 

'author of the trust'

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(f) Investor Education and Protection 

Fund (IEPF)

1 909347 0 0 909347 0.14 909347 0 909347 0.14 0 0.14 0 0 0 0 909347 0 0 0

(g) Resident Individuals holding nominal 

share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs

167208 76611631 0 0 76611631 11.98 76611631 0 76611631 11.98 0 11.98 0 0 0 0 75437981

(h) Resident Individuals holding nominal 

share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs

15 8292827 0 0 8292827 1.30 8292827 0 8292827 1.30 0 1.30 0 0 0 0 8292827 0 0 0

(i) Non Resident Indians (NRIs) 3099 3923918 0 0 3923918 0.61 3923918 0 3923918 0.61 0 0.61 0 0 0 0 3841418 0 0 0

(j) Foreign Nationals 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(k) Foreign Companies 1 5000 0 0 5000 0.00 5000 0 5000 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 1318 10591903 0 0 10591903 1.66 10591903 0 10591903 1.66 0 1.66 0 0 0 0 10485403 0 0 0

(m) Any Other (specify)

a.Trusts 6 22384 0 0 22384 0.00 22384 0 22384 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 22384 0 0 0

b.LLP 149 896364 0 0 896364 0.14 896364 0 896364 0.14 0 0.14 0 0 0 0 896364 0 0 0

c.Clearing Membars 9 5304 0 0 5304 0.00 5304 0 5304 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 5304 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)(3) 171806 101258678 0 0 101258678 15.83 101258678 0 101258678 15.83 0 15.83 0 0 0 99891028 0 0 0

Total Public Shareholding 

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

172162 231937013 0 0 231937013 36.27 231937013 0 231937013 36.27 0.00 36.27 0 0 0 230554363 0 0 0

JINDAL SAW LIMITED As on 31/12/2024

Category  and name of the 

shareholders (I)

No.of 

Sharehol

ders (III)

No. of fully 

paid up 

equity 

shares held 

(iv)

No. of 

Partly 

paid up 

equity 

shares 

held (v)

No.of 

Shares 

underlyin

g 

Deposito

ry 

Receipts 

(vi)

Total nos. 

shares held 

(VII)=(IV)+(V)

+(VI)

Sharehol

ding  % 

calculate

d as per 

SCRR,195

7 As a % 

of 

(A+B+C2) 

(VIII)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of 

securities (IX)

No.of 

Shares 

Underlyin

g 

Outstandi

ng 

convertibl

e 

securities 

(Including 

Shareholding 

as a % 

assuming full 

conversion of 

convertible 

securities (as a 

percentage of 

diluted share 

capital

Number of Shares 

pledged or 

otherwise 

encumbered (XIII)

Number of locked 

in Shares (XII)

No.of Voting Rights Total as a 

% of 

(A+B+C)

Sub-categorization of shares 

Shareholding (No. of shares) 

under

Table - III Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public Shareholder

Number of 

Equity shares 

held in 

dematerialised 

form (XIV)

PAN (II)



PAN (II)

No. (a) As a % of 

total 

shares 

held (b)

No. (a) As a % of 

total 

shares 

held (b)

Sub-

category 

(i)

Sub-

category 

(ii)

Sub-

category 

(iii)

Class  X Class Y Total

(1) Custodian/DR holder

(a) Name of Dr Holder (if 

available)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0

0 0 0 0

(2) Employee Benefit Trust 

(under SEBI (share based 

Employee Benefit) 

Regulations, 2014)

(i) Samruddhi Employees Trust AADTJ3724H 1 2867374 0 0 2867374 0.45 2867374 0 2867374 0.45 0 0.45 0 0 0 0 2867374 0 0 0

Total Non- Promoter- Non 

Public Shareholding C= 

c(1)+c(2)

0 1 2867374 0 0 2867374 0.45 2867374 0 2867374 0.45 0 0.45 0 0 0 0 2867374 0 0 0

JINDAL SAW LIMITED As on 31/12/2024

Category  and name of the 

shareholders (I)

No.of 

Sharehold

ers (III)

No. of 

fully paid 

up equity 

shares 

held (iv)

Shareholdi

ng as a % 

assuming 

full 

conversion 

of 

convertible 

securities 

(as a 

percentage 

of diluted 

share 

capital

Number of locked 

in Shares (XII)

No.of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 

(A+B+C)

No. of 

Partly 

paid up 

equity 

shares 

held (v)

No.of 

Shares 

underlyin

g 

Depositor

y Receipts 

(vi)

Total nos. 

shares 

held 

(VII)=(IV)+

(V)+(VI)

Shareholding  

% calculated 

as per 

SCRR,1957 

As a % of 

(A+B+C2) 

(VIII)

Sub-categorization of shares 

Shareholding (No. of shares) 

under

Table - IV Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non- Promoter - Non Public Shareholder

Number of Voting Rights held in 

each class of securities (IX)

No.of 

Shares 

Underlying 

Outstandin

g 

convertible 

securities 

(Including 

warrants) 

(X)

Number of Shares 

pledged or 

otherwise 

encumbered (XIII)

Number 

of Equity 

shares 

held in 

demateria

lised form 

(XIV)



Shares %

Voting rights %

Rights on distributable 

dividend or any other

distribution

%

Exercise of control

Exercise of significant

influence
INDIAN P R JINDAL HUF AAEHP7501H INDIAN SHARES 0.01 10-Sep-86

INDIAN FOUR SEASONS INVESTMENTS LIMITED AACCF4668A MAURITIUS SHARES 13.61 25-Mar-15

INDIAN SIGMA TECH INC ABBCS4601E BRITISH VIRGIN ISLANDS SHARES 9.42 10-Sep-86

INDIAN ESTRELA INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED AABCE7027P MAURITIUS SHARES 0.59 27-Jan-98

INDIAN MENDEZA HOLDINGS LIMITED AAFCM3348H MAURITIUS SHARES 0.57 27-Jan-98

INDIAN NACHO INVESTMENTS LIMITED AACCN6531A MAURITIUS SHARES 0.57 27-Jan-98

1 PRITHAVI RAJ JINDAL AALPJ2120R

PAN       /

Passport No.      

in case of a 

foreign 

national

Nationality Whether by virtue of:

JINDAL SAW LIMITED As on 31/12/2024

Table V- Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners (SBOs)

Date        of

creation    / 

acquisition of 

significant 

beneficial 

interest#

(IV)

Sr. No Details of the SBO

(I)

Details of the registered owner (II) Details of holding/ exercise of right of the 

SBO in the reporting company, whether 

direct or indirect*: (III)

Name PAN/

Passport No.      

in case of a 

foreign 

national

Nationality Name



No. (a) As a % of 

total shares 

held (b) No. (a)

As a % of 

total shares 

held (b)

Sub-

category 

(i)

Sub-

category 

(ii)

Sub-

category 

(iii)
Class: X Class:Y Total

1(a) INDIVIDUALS/HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY

1 ARTI JINDAL Promoter Group ACYPJ7504Q 1 20 0 0 20 0 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0

2 ABHYUDAY  JINDAL Promoter Group AIEPJ2431J 1 7000 0 0 7000 0 7000 0 7000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7000 0 0 0

3 DEEPIKA JINDAL Promoter Group AAFPJ2847R 1 3149000 0 0 3149000 0.49 3149000 0 3149000 0.49 0 0.49 0 0 0 0 3149000 0 0 0

4 INDRESH BATRA Promoter Group AAQPB7737H 1 1370000 0 0 1370000 0.21 1370000 0 1370000 0.21 0 0.21 0 0 0 0 1370000 0 0 0

5 NAVEEN JINDAL Promoter Group AALPJ2123N 1 437400 0 0 437400 0.07 437400 0 437400 0.07 0 0.07 0 0 0 0 437400 0 0 0

6 URVI JINDAL Promoter Group AGFPJ3837R 1 212400 0 0 212400 0.03 212400 0 212400 0.03 0 0.03 0 0 0 0 212400 0 0 0

7 SAVITRI DEVI JINDAL Promoter Group ACPPJ0130M 1 207600 0 0 207600 0.03 207600 0 207600 0.03 0 0.03 0 0 0 0 207600 0 0 0

8 R K JINDAL & SONS HUF . Promoter Group AACHR8177F 1 163200 0 0 163200 0.05 163200 0 163200 0.05 0 0.05 0 0 0 0 163200 0 0 0

9 SHRADDHA PRITHVI RJ Promoter Group AAGPJ9066R 1 1822345 0 0 1822345 0.28 1822345 0 1822345 0.28 0 0.28 0 0 0 0 1822345 0 0 0

10 TRIPTI JINDAL ARYA Promoter Group ACXPJ7608J 1 95500 0 0 95500 0.01 95500 0 95500 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0 0 95500 0 0 0

11 SMINU    JINDAL Promoter Group AAGPJ1586N 1 195500 0 0 195500 0.03 195500 0 195500 0.03 0 0.03 0 0 0 0 195500 0 0 0

12 S K JINDAL AND SONS HUF . Promoter Group AAPHS1426R 1 43200 0 0 43200 0.01 43200 0 43200 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0 0 43200 0 0 0

13 P R JINDAL HUF . Promoter Group AAEHP7501H 1 43200 0 0 43200 0.01 43200 0 43200 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0 0 43200 0 0 0

14 NAVEEN JINDAL HUF Promoter Group AAAHJ3831J 1 13200 0 0 13200 0 13200 0 13200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13200 0 0 0

15 PARTH JINDAL Promoter Group AJJPJ6232H 1 200 0 0 200 0 200 0 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0

16 TANVI SHETE Promoter Group AGCPJ0233G 1 200 0 0 200 0 200 0 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0

17 TARINI JINDAL HANDA Promoter Group AEEPJ0735P 1 200 0 0 200 0 200 0 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0

18 SANGITA JINDAL Promoter Group ADDPJ5071E 1 200 0 0 200 0 200 0 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0

19 SAJJAN JINDAL Promoter Group AADPJ5110D 1 200 0 0 200 0 200 0 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0

20 SAJJAN JINDAL  AS TRUSTEE OF  SAJJAN JINDAL 

FAMILY TRUST Promoter Group

AASTS0906M

1 200

0 0 200 0 200 0 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

200 0 0 0

21 SAJJAN JINDAL  AS TRUSTEE OF  SAJJAN JINDAL 

LINEAGE TRUST Promoter Group

AASTS0909E

1 200

0 0 200 0 200 0 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

200 0 0 0

22 SAJJAN JINDAL  AS TRUSTEE OF  SANGITA JINDAL 

FAMILY TRUST Promoter Group

AASTS1907Q

1 200

0 0 200 0 200 0 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

200 0 0 0

23 SAJJAN JINDAL  AS TRUSTEE OF  TARINI JINDAL 

FAMILY TRUST Promoter Group

AACTT9160A

1 200

0 0 200 0 200 0 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

200 0 0 0

24 SAJJAN JINDAL  AS TRUSTEE OF  TANVI JINDAL 

FAMILY TRUST Promoter Group

AACTT9159M

1 200

0 0 200 0 200 0 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

200 0 0 0

25 SAJJAN JINDAL  AS TRUSTEE OF  PARTH JINDAL 

FAMILY TRUST Promoter Group

AADTP2168D

1 200

0 0 200 0 200 0 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

200 0 0 0

26 NAVEEN JINDAL AS TRUSTEE OF GLOBAL GROWTH 

TRUST Promoter Group AACTG6748F 1 200

0 0 200 0 200 0 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

200 0 0 0

27 NAVEEN JINDAL AS TRUSTEE OF GLOBAL VISION 

TRUST Promoter Group AACTG6729J 1 200

0 0 200 0 200 0 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

200 0 0 0

ANY OTHER - GROUP COMPANIES

1 NALWA SONS INVESTMENTS LIMITED Promoter Group AAACJ2734R 1 107100000 0 0 107100000 16.75 107100000 0 107100000 16.75 0 16.75 0 0 0 0 107100000 0 0 0

2 SIDDESHWARI TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED Promoter Group AATCS0974M 1 74728510 0 0 74728510 11.69 74728510 0 74728510 11.69 0 11.69 0 0 0 0 74728510 0 0 0

3 OPJ TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED Promoter Group AABCO9632N 1 15548664 0 0 15548664 2.43 15548664 0 15548664 2.43 0 2.43 0 0 0 0 15548664 0 0 0

4 DIVINO MULTIVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED Promoter Group AAFCD9985K 1 10690700 0 0 10690700 1.67 10690700 0 10690700 1.67 0 1.67 0 0 0 0 10690700 0 0 0

5 VIRTUOUS TRADECORP PRIVATE LIMITED Promoter Group AAECV7088E 1 12833136 0 0 12833136 2.01 12833136 0 12833136 2.01 0 2.01 0 0 0 0 12833136 0 0 0

6 PRJ FAMILY MANAGEMENT COMPANY PRIVATE 

LIMITED AS TRUSTEE OF PRJ HOLDINGS PRIVATE 

TRUST

Promoter Group AACTP5106E 1

8119980

0 0 8119980 1.27 8119980 0 8119980 1.27 0 1.27 0 0 0 0

8119980

0 0 0

7 JSL LIMITED Promoter Group AACCJ1451F 1 4142000 0 0 4142000 0.65 4142000 0 4142000 0.65 0 0.65 0 0 0 0 4142000 0 0 0

8 MEREDITH TRADERS PVT LTD Promoter Group AAACM3504E 1 864000 0 0 864000 0.14 864000 0 864000 0.14 0 0.14 0 0 0 0 467000 0 0 0

9 GAGAN TRADING CO LTD Promoter Group AAACG1829Q 1 420000 0 0 420000 0.07 420000 0 420000 0.07 0 0.07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 SYSTRAN MULTIVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED Promoter Group AAYCS1317H 1 409200 0 0 409200 0.06 409200 0 409200 0.06 0 0.06 0 0 0 0 409200 0 0 0

11 SAHYOG HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED Promoter Group AAUCS2300N 1 200 0 0 200 0 200 0 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0

12 VINAMRA CONSULTANCY PVT LTD Promoter Group AAECV5876E 1 200 0 0 200 0 200 0 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0

INDIVIDUAL (NON RESIDENT)- FOREIGN

1 RATAN  JINDAL Promoter Group AASPJ0852D 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 PRITHAVI RAJ JINDAL Promoter AALPJ2120R 1 900 0 0 900 0 900 0 900 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 900 0 0 0

ANY OTHER - BODY CORPORATE

1 FOUR SEASONS INVESTMENTS LIMITED Promoter Group AACCF4668A 1 87061192 0 0 87061192 13.61 87061192 0 87061192 13.61 0 13.61 0 0 0 0 87061192 0 0 0

2 SIGMA TECH INC Promoter Group ABBCS4601E 1 60240000 0 0 60240000 9.42 60240000 0 60240000 9.42 0 9.42 0 0 0 0 60240000 0 0 0

3 ESTRELA INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED Promoter Group AABCE7027P 1 3755000 0 0 3755000 0.59 3755000 0 3755000 0.59 0 0.59 0 0 0 0 3755000 0 0 0

4 TEMPLAR INVESTMENTS LIMITED Promoter Group AACCT5943Q 1 3713000 0 0 3713000 0.58 3713000 0 3713000 0.58 0 0.58 0 0 0 0 3713000 0 0 0

5 MENDEZA HOLDINGS LIMITED Promoter Group AAFCM3348H 1 3665000 0 0 3665000 0.57 3665000 0 3665000 0.57 0 0.57 0 0 0 0 3665000 0 0 0

6 NACHO INVESTMENTS LIMITED Promoter Group AACCN6531A 1 3650000 0 0 3650000 0.57 3650000 0 3650000 0.57 0 0.57 0 0 0 0 3650000 0 0 0

Total Promoter & Promoter Group 47 404703847 0 0 404703847 63.28 404703847 0 404703847 63.28 0 63.28 0 0 0 0 403886847 0 0 0

0

JINDAL SAW LIMITED As on 31/12/2024

Number of Shares 

pledged or otherwise 

encumbered (XIII)
Number of 

Equity shares 

held in 

dematerialised 

form (XIV)
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ers
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(iv)

No. of 

Partly 

paid up 

equity 

shares 

held (v)
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Shares 
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Receipts 

(vi)

Total nos. 
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VI)
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no.of shares 

(calculated as 

per 

SCRR,1957) 

(VIII) As a % 

of (A+B+C2)

Annexure to Table - II Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter & Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of 

securities (IX)

No.of Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 

securities 

(Including 

warrants) (X)

Shareholding 

as a % 

assuming full 

conversion of 

convertible 

securities (as a 

percentage of 

diluted share 

capital

Entity type i.e. Promoter 

or Promoter group 

entity(except promoter)

Sub-categorization of shares 

Shareholding (No. of shares) 

under

Number of locked in 

Shares (XII)

No.of Voting Rights Total as a 

% of 

(A+B+C)



No. (a) As a % of 

total 

shares 

held (b) No. (a)

As a % of 

total 

shares 

held (b)

Sub-

category 

(i)

Sub-

category 

(ii)

Sub-

category 

(iii)

Class eg: X Class eg:Y Total

B(1)(a) Mutual Funds

1 HSBC INFRASTRUCTURE FUND AAATH2467G 14580409 0 0 14580409 2.28 14580409 0 14580409 2.28 0 2.28 0 0 0 0 14580409

2 NIPPON LIFE INDIA TRUSTEE LTD-A/C NIPPON INDI AAATR0090B
8275450

0 0 8275450 1.29 8275450 0 8275450 1.29 0 1.29 0 0 0 0 8275450

B(2)(d) Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

1

THE MASTER TRUST BANK OF JAPAN, LTD. AS 

TRUST AAATH8110L
7150000

0 0 7150000 1.12 7150000 0 7150000 1.12 0 1.12 0 0 0 0 7150000 0 0 0

Totals 30005859 0 0 30005859 4.69 30005859 0 30005859 4.69 0 4.69 0 0 0 0 30005859 0 0 0

Annexure to Table - III Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public Shareholder holding more than 1% of total number of shares

JINDAL SAW LIMITED As on 31/12/2024

S No. Category  and name of the shareholders (I) PAN (II) No.of 

Shareh

olders 

(III)

No. of fully paid 

up equity shares 

held (iv)

No. of 

Partly 

paid up 

equity 

shares 

held (v)

No.of 

Shares 

underlyi

ng 

Deposit

ory 

Receipts 

(vi)

Total nos. 

shares held 

(VII)=(IV)+(V

)+(VI)

Shareholding 

as a % of total 

no.of shares 

(calculated as 

per 

SCRR,1957) 

(VIII) As a % of 

(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of 

securities (IX)
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Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 
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(Including 

warrants) 

(X)

Shareholding 

as a % 

assuming full 

conversion of 

convertible 

securities (as 

a percentage 

of diluted 

share capital

Number of locked 

in Shares (XII) Number of Shares 

pledged or 

otherwise 

encumbered (XIII)

Number of 

Equity 

shares held 

in 

dematerialis

ed form 

(XIV)

No.of Voting Rights Total 

as a % 

of 

(A+B+C

)

Sub-categorization of shares 

Shareholding (No. of shares) 

under
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